	State CSPR Coordinators – June 2013

	State
	CSPR Coordinator
	Email Address

	Alabama
	Brooke Blair
	bblair@alsde.edu

	Alaska
	Margaret MacKinnon
	margaret.mackinnon@alaska.gov

	Arizona
	Nancy Konitzer
	nkonitz@ade.az.gov

	Arkansas
	Jim Boardman
	jim.boardman@arkansas.gov

	BIE 
	Brian Bough
	brian.bough@bie.edu

	California
	Sonya Edwards
	sedwards@cde.ca.gov

	California
	Joanna Laguardia
	jlaguardia@cde.ca.gov

	Colorado
	Donna Morganstern
	morganstern_d@cde.state.co.us

	Connecticut
	Ajit Gopalakrishnan 
	ajit.gopalakrishnan@ct.gov

	Delaware
	Jeff Fleming 
	jeffery.fleming@doe.k12.de.us

	District of Columbia
	Tonya Mead
	tonya.mead@dc.gov

	Florida
	Sara Dixon 
	sara.dixon@fldoe.org

	Florida
	Felicia Elliott 
	felicia.elliott@fldoe.org

	Georgia
	Levette Williams 
	lewillia@doe.k12.ga.us

	Hawaii
	Peter Kawamura
	Peter_Kawamura/SUPT/HIDOE@notes.k12.hi.us

	Idaho
	Ayaka Nukui
	anukui@sde.idaho.gov

	Illinois
	Gale Steinhour
	GSTEINHO@isbe.net

	Indiana
	Hammad Rahman 
	rahman@doe.in.gov

	Iowa
	Janell Brandhorst
	janell.brandhorst@iowa.gov

	Kansas
	Melissa Tillman
	mtillman@ksde.org

	Kentucky
	Mary Ann Miller
	MaryAnn.Miller@education.ky.gov

	Louisiana
	Bonnie Boulton
	Bonnie.Boulton@LA.GOV

	Maine
	Rachelle Tome
	Rachelle.Tome@maine.gov

	Maryland
	Mary Gable
	mgable@msde.state.md.us

	Massachusetts
	Robert Curtin
	rcurtin@doe.mass.edu

	Michigan
	Ryan Starkweather
	starkweatherR1@michigan.gov

	Minnesota
	Leigh Schleicher
	leigh.schleicher@state.mn.us

	Mississippi
	Debby Murphy
	dmurphy@mde.k12.ms.us

	Missourri
	Kim Oligschlaeger
	Kim.Oligschlaeger@dese.mo.gov

	Montana
	Nancy Coopersmith
	ncoopersmith@mt.gov

	Nebraska
	Beth Zillig
	beth.zillig@nebraska.gov

	Nevada
	Marcia Calloway
	mcalloway@doe.nv.gov

	New Hampshire
	Deborah Connell
	Deborah.Connell@doe.nh.gov

	New Jersey
	Clare Barrett
	clare.barrett@doe.state.nj.us

	New Mexico
	Lisa Hamilton
	lisa.hamilton@state.nm.us

	New York 
	Kristen DeSalvatore
	kdesalva@mail.nysed.gov

	North Carolina
	Karl Pond 
	kpond@dpi.state.nc.us

	North Dakota
	Stephanie Gullickson
	sgullickson@nd.gov

	Ohio
	Ardith Allen
	Ardith.allen@ode.state.oh.us

	Oklahoma
	Ginger DiFalco
	ginger.difalco@sde.ok.gov

	Oregon
	Tryna Luton
	Tryna.Luton@state.or.us

	Pennsylvania
	Erin Oberdorf
	eoberdorf@state.pa.us

	Puerto Rico
	Damaris L. Matos Carrillo
	Matos_da@DE.GOBIERNO.PR

	Rhode Island
	Peg Votta
	Margaret.votta@ride.ri.gov

	South Carolina
	Bobby Rykard
	brykard@ed.sc.gov

	South Dakota
	Shannon Malone
	Shannon.Malone@state.sd.us

	Tennesee
	LaQuisha Oliver
	LaQuisha.Oliver@tn.gov

	Texas
	Didi Garcia
	didi.garcia@tea.state.tx.us

	Utah
	Michelle Davis
	michelle.davis@schools.utah.gov

	Vermont
	Deb Quackenbush
	deb.quackenbush@state.vt.us

	Virginia
	Veronica Tate
	veronica.tate@doe.virginia.gov

	Washington
	Anne Renschler
	anne.renschler@k12.wa.us

	West Virginia
	Melanie Purkey
	mpurkey@access.k12.wv.us

	West Virginia
	Marshall Patton
	Mlpatton@access.k12.wv.us

	Wisconsin
	Michael J Thompson
	michael.thompson@dpi.state.wi.us

	Wyoming
	Darlena Schlachter
	darlena.schlachter@wyo.gov


